
S.NO.
REG. 
NO. 

Name of the 
student

Father's Name Points

1 004 Tanishka Sajjan Singh 70

2 005 Vedanshi Sonu 70

3 006 Ahana Saini Raman Saini 70

4 009 Anand Madan Gaurav Madan 70

5 010 Guransh Taneja Rachit Taneja 70

6 012 Nayra Dass Kawal 70

7 014 Vidhisha Gupta Vishal Gupta  70

8 016 Turvi Yatin Ranjan 70

9 021 Tisya Jain Vikas Jain 70

10 024 Dakshayani Rahore Ravi Verma 70

11 026 Aavya Makhija Sandeep Makhija 70

12 029 Pranjal Pankaj 70

13 030 Veronika Sehgal Yatin Sehgal 70

14 031 Samaira School Yatin Sehgal 70

15 032 Avira Mina Gaurav Kumar Mina 70

16 037 Kirat Kaur Suneet Pal Singh 70

17 039 Jasman Kaur Kulraj Singh Jolly 70

18 041 Reyansh Puniani Bhupesh Kumar 70

19 042 Tegnoor Kaur Narinder Singh 70

20 043 Tavleen Kaur Narinder Singh 70

21 EZY/1187/2627/
69950

Izaan Hussain Irfan Hussain 70

22 050 Jasnaaz Manat Rana 70

23 055 Amaisha Shukla Amit Shukla 70

24 058 Nimisha Singh Chandra Prakash 70
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25 059 Rehmat Khan Asim Iqbal 70

26 060 Maira Rathore Sandeep Rathore 70

27 061 Thaswika Ajmani Rohit Kumar Ajmani 70

28 066 Kashvee Gaur Satish Kumar 70

29 EZY/1187/2627/
82147 Idhika Gupta Rachit Gupta 70

30 EZY/1187/2627/
83152 Pavika Vineet Girotra 70

31 EZY/1187/2627/
81329 Jasmeh N Periwal Nimit Periwal 70

32 EZY/1187/2627/
80524 Trishika Mittal Shivam Mittal 70

33 EZY/1187/2627/
80030 Ayra Gambhir Rohit Gambhir 70

34 EZY/1187/2627/
81465 Kaashvi Balam Singh 70

35 EZY/1187/2627/
78968 Prishti Solanki Prashant Solanki 70

36 EZY/1187/2627/
81609 Nishka Garg Gaurav Garg 70

37 EZY/1187/2627/
71726 Hetvi Bhalla Lakshay Bhalla 70

38 EZY/1187/2627/
68620 Anvika Dr Amit Kumar 70

39 EZY/1187/2627/
80283 Prisha Sharma Anil Sharma 70

40 EZY/1187/2627/
76327 Aadhya Shukla Abhishek Shukla 70

41 EZY/1187/2627/
79823 Gavya Shree Prashant 70

42 EZY/1187/2627/
69190 Kinaya Gulati Ashish Gulati 70

43 EZY/1187/2627/
79060 Prissha Sonik Akshit Sonik 70

44 EZY/1187/2627/
76513 Kaashvi Dhawan Dr Gaurav Dhawan 70

45 EZY/1187/2627/
79147 Rakshita Kumari Lokesh Kumar 70

46 EZY/1187/2627/
77146 Pranshi Puri Rahul Puri 70

47 EZY/1187/2627/
78920 Meher Gupta Gaurav Krishan Gupta 70

48 EZY/1187/2627/
70930 Driti Kumari 0 70

49 EZY/1187/2627/
75096 Disha Gattani Sandeep Gattani 70

50 EZY/1187/2627/
78355 Chitranshi Sunil Kumar 70

51 EZY/1187/2627/
78074 Ishani Singhal Mohit Singhal 70

52 EZY/1187/2627/
75301 Anshita Garg Nitin Garg 70

53 EZY/1187/2627/
74952 Shanaya Garg Eakansh Garg 70

54 EZY/1187/2627/
76879 Hitika Gulati Puneet Gulati 70



55 EZY/1187/2627/
76580 Bhuvi Sharma Robin Sharma 70

56 EZY/1187/2627/
76570 Priyana Kaur Prabhjot Singh Makkar 70

57 EZY/1187/2627/
74853 Kohana Matta Vaibhav Matta 70

58 EZY/1187/2627/
76175 Vanya Gupta Gaurav Gupta 70

59 EZY/1187/2627/
70863 Km Anukriti Sanjeev Kumar 70

60 EZY/1187/2627/
72672 Shubhadaa Rathor Rohit Rathor 70

61 EZY/1187/2627/
72299 Adishee Jaiin Paritosh Jain 70

62 EZY/1187/2627/
69039 Aadhya Aggarwal Ayush Aggarwal 70

63 EZY/1187/2627/
74421 Prisha Goswami Pankaj Goswami 70

64 EZY/1187/2627/
71747 Mishika Gupta Manoj Gupta 70


